
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

21-08-2024
Diario Concepción
Diario Concepción
Economía
Polo logístico y portuario: el remanente de Huachipato que seguirá en operaciones

13
800,2
$ 961.896

8.100
24.300

No Definida
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Tiraje:
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Favorabilidad:

21-08-2024
Diario Concepción
Diario Concepción
Economía
Polo logístico y portuario: el remanente de Huachipato que seguirá en operaciones

14
800,3
$ 961.998

8.100
24.300

No Definida
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